
Honda CRF 1000L Africa Twin 2018

DC0033

SPECIAL PARTS

72621PK    Homologated Titanium - Carbon72621AK    Homologated Alluminium - Carbon72621AKN    Homologated Alluminium "Dark" - Carbon

72621PO    Homologated Titanium72621AO   Homologated Alluminium72621AON   Homologated Alluminium "Dark"

72149PD    Racing Collectors

18

6A
3 6B 7

4

8B

8A 9 52

18

6A26B 73

98A 5

3896050 - TBEI M8 x 20mm

3896020 - TCEI M8 x 45mm

1

3640004 - Washer 

1

3640004 - Washer 
3896050 - TBEI M8 x 20mm 3640004 - Washer

3048004 - M8 Nut

3245005 - Rapid Nut Insert 
5175005 - Lambda sensor Plug Bolt

5281003 - Spring

5211299 - Right Collector

5211230 - Left Collector

5735755 - 2:1 Link Pipe



 
PARTI DI RICAMBIO  /  SPARE PARTS 

 
 

72621PK 72621AK 72621AKN 72621PO 72621AO 71869AON
cod cod cod cod cod cod

1 Assieme anteriore /  Front assembly 5035272 5035272 5035272 5035272 5035272 5035272

2 Corpo Marmitta / Silencer Sleeve 5260902 5257421 5257422 5260902 5257421 5257422

3 Assieme Posteriore /  Rear assembly 5009692 5009692 5009692 5010043 5010043 5010043

4 Fondello in carbonio /Carbon fibre end cap 5704099 5704098 5704098

5 Materiale fonoassorbente / Sound-absorbant material 5690153 5690153 5690153 5690153 5691153 5690153

6A Fascetta di Serraggio Anteriore / Front Strap For Rivets 5495051 5495056 5495056 5495051 5495056 5495056

6B Fascetta di Serraggio Posteriore / Rear Strap For Rivets 5495450 5495451 5495451 5495450 5495451 5495451

7 Rivetto inox mm 4.8 / Stainless Steel 4.8 mm Rivet 3608011 3608011 3608011 3608011 3608011 3608011

8A Rivetto inox mm 3.0 / Stainless Steel 3.0 mm Rivet 3608010 3608021 3608021 3608011 3608021 3608021

8B Rivetto inox mm 3.0 / Stainless Steel 3.0 mm Rivet 3608021 3608021 3608021

9 Targhetta Arrow / Arrow Plate 5855031 5855109 5855109 5855031 5855109 5855109

18 Fascetta Stringitubo / Hose clip 3080013 3080013 3080013 3080013 3080013 3080013

ID DESCRIZIONE / DESCRIPTION

 



Vista B

Honda CRF 1000L Africa Twin 2018

DC0032

SPECIAL PARTS

B

72021PO  Racing Kit72521PO  Homologated Kit (sound, no Cat)72521PZ  Homologated Kit (sound+Cat)

Left Collector - 5214648

5214647 - Right Collector

2 : 1 Manifold5740324 - Racing Titanium (only PO)5740367 - Homologated Titanium (only PZ)
Silencer 5891126 - Homologated Titanium (72521PO/PZ)5891112 - Racing Titanium (72021PO only)

5281003 - Spring 

5175001 - M18 Lambdasensor plug bolt 

5175012 - M18 Lambda sensor reduction bolt 

5930259 - dB Killer(72021PO only)

5035281 - Front assembly

3608011 - n4,8 mm Rivet

5690139 - Sound-absorbing material 

5490049 - Carby Clamp

5180197 - Spacer 

3896016 - TCEI screw M8x80

3896179 - Screw TE M5x10

3048033 - M5 Bolt
5180305 - Spacer 

Rivet Strap  5495421 - Homologated (72521PO/PZ)  5495034 - Racing (72021PO) 5495055 - Rivet Strap

5260300 - Sleeve

3896162 - Screw TBEI M5x6(72021PO only)

Forward assembly 5010041 - Homologated (72521PO/PZ) 5010015 - Racing (72021PO)


